Americas:
(703) 653-1130
Europe:
+44(0)2031 301 716
Middle East:
+971 4 299 7676

Visit: Opterna.com
DSFTB4rev1 3/4
Visit: Opterna.com
Typical Dia. heat-shrink protection tube (mm)
Mini type heat-shrink protection tube (mm)
Packing: 100pcs/Pack
 Part No. Heat shrinkable tube
(L)
Hot melt adhesive tube
(D)
Stainless steel rod
(d)
Dia. After heat
shrinking
Length Inner Dia. Length Dia. Length
PSCL-600-12-25 2.5 61 1.4 61 1.2 55
PSCL-450-12-25 2.5 45 1.4 45 1.2 40
PSCL-400-12-25 2.5 40 1.4 40 1.2 36
PSCL-300-12-25 2.5 30 1.4 30 1.2 26
PSCL-250-12-25 2.5 25 1.4 25 1.2 21
 Part No. Heat shrinkable tube
(L)
Hot melt adhesive tube
(D)
Stainless steel rod
(d)
Dia. After heat
shrinking
Length Inner Dia. Length Dia. Length
PSCL-400-05-15 1.3 40 0.5 40 0.5 39
PSCL-250-05-15 1.3 25 0.5 25 0.5 24
PSCL-200-05-15 1.3 18 0.5 18 0.5 17
PSCL-150-05-15 1.3 15 0.5 15 0.5 14
PSCL-100-05-15 1.3 10 0.5 10 0.5 9
Splice Protector Sleeve
Data Center
Solutions
3.0mm Dia. heat-shrink protection tube (mm)
 Part No. Heat shrinkable tube
(L)
Hot melt adhesive tube
(D)
Stainless steel rod
(d)
Dia. After heat
shrinking
Length Inner Dia. Length Dia. Length
PSCL-600-15-30 3.0 61 1.4 61 1.5 55
PSCL-450-15-30 3.0 45 1.4 45 1.5 40
PSCL-250-15-30 3.0 23 1.4 23 1.5 18
OpternaROpternaR
Americas:
(703) 653-1130